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Entries in Order  Speakers in Order Basis: CDA Debate Speakers

Name Nov Code School Pts Rnk W OPt ORk OpW Rand

1 Darien 109 4 4 26.01 4.81 2.5 14.54

2 Nov Stamford 109 6 4 26.28 4.43 2.75 53.93

3 Nov Stamford 109 7 3 26.28 4.56 2.75 83.01

4 Nov Stamford 109 7 3 26.28 4.56 2.75 83.32

5 Nov New Canaan 108.5 4 4 25.89 5.25 1.5 70.47

6 Nov Stamford 108.5 7 4 26.28 4.43 2.75 70.26

7 Nov Ridgefield 108.5 7 2 25.82 5.25 1.5 84.68

8 Nov Staples 108 6 3 25.67 5.56 1.75 19.06

9 Nov New Canaan 108 8 3 26.56 3.87 3 42.58

10 Nov Stamford 107.5 7 0 25.98 5.18 2 50.68

11 Nov Staples 107.5 8 3 25.67 5.56 1.75 3.38

12 New Canaan 107.5 10 3 26.56 3.87 3 37.76

13 Nov King 107 6 3 25.67 4.85 2.25 17.77

14 Darien 107 8 4 26.01 4.81 2.5 90.59

15 Bethel 107 8 3 25.84 4.81 2.25 18.11

16 King 107 8 3 25.73 5 2 75.13

17 Nov New Canaan 107 11 4 25.89 5.25 1.5 2.15

18 Nov Bethel 106.5 7 3 25.35 5.25 1.75 43.56

19 Bethel 106.5 9 3 25.84 4.81 2.25 75.34

20 Nov Ridgefield 106.5 11 2 25.82 5.25 1.5 77.69

21 Nov Staples 106 6 3 25.48 5.47 1.75 53.64

22 King 106 10 3 25.73 5 2 63.62

23 Nov Greenwich 105.5 6 2 25.91 5 2.5 56.64

24 Nov Stamford 105.5 6 2 25.67 5.12 2.25 9.49

25 Nov Ridgefield 105.5 7 2 25.78 4.93 1.75 49.45

26 Nov Stamford 105.5 9 3 25.98 5 2 77.63

27 Nov King 105.5 11 3 25.67 4.85 2.25 39.82

28 Nov Wilton 105 8 4 25.9 5 1.75 77.59

29 Nov Stamford 105 9 3 25.98 5 2 2.21

30 Nov Stamford 105 9 2 25.69 5.56 2 88.91

31 Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 105 10 1 25.79 5.18 1.5 35.14

32 Nov Bethel 104.5 6 3 25.27 5.33 2 75.76

33 Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 104.5 8 2 25.68 5.18 2 13.01

34 Nov King 104.5 9 2 25.89 5.02 1.75 19.99

35 Nov King 104.5 9 2 25.1 5.62 2 32.99

36 Nov Stamford 104.5 10 2 25.67 5.12 2.25 4.95

37 Wilton 104 8 4 25.9 5 1.75 85.15

38 Nov Staples 104 10 3 25.48 5.47 1.75 59.14

39 Nov King 104 10 2 25.1 5.62 2 37.88

40 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 104 10 1 26.45 4.56 2 5.98

41 Blind Brook Debate Team 103.5 9 1 26.2 4.68 2.25 42.38

42 Nov Stamford 103.5 11 2 25.69 5.56 2 86.73

43 Nov Westhill 103 10 2 25.96 4.75 2.25 73.87

44 Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 103 12 1 25.79 5.18 1.5 43.29

45 Nov Greenwich 102.5 7 2 25.84 5.04 2.25 61.65

46 Wilton 102.5 9 2 26.06 5 2.25 5.13

47 Nov Greenwich 102.5 13 2 25.91 5 2.5 38.62

48 Nov Westhill 102 10 2 25.96 4.75 2.25 11.14

49 Nov Bethel 102 12 3 25.27 5.33 2 50.51

50 Nov Ridgefield 102 12 2 25.78 4.93 1.75 72.92

51 Nov Darien 102 12 1 26 4.5 2.75 34.03

52 Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 101.5 13 2 25.68 5.18 2 50.04

53 Nov Stamford 101 9 1 25.64 5.56 1.5 13.96

54 Wilton 101 10 2 25.56 5.52 1.75 96.91

55 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 100.67 12 1 26.04 4.83 2 40.68

56 Wilton 100.5 11 2 25.56 5.52 1.75 56.61

57 Nov Stamford 100.5 11 1 25.64 5.56 1.5 29.27

58 Nov King 100.5 12 2 25.89 5.02 1.75 35.77

59 Nov Darien 100.5 13 1 26 4.5 2.75 54.19

60 Nov Ridgefield 100 12 1 25.54 5 2.33 72.61

61 Wilton 100 12 0 25.82 5.18 1.75 32.92

62 Wilton 100 13 2 26.06 5 2.25 98.72

63 Nov Bethel 99.5 11 3 25.35 5.25 1.75 33.46

64 Center for Global Studies 99.5 13 1 26.15 4.62 1.75 62.31

65 Nov Blind Brook Debate Team 99.5 14 1 26.2 4.68 2.25 82.87

66 Center for Global Studies 99 13 1 26.15 4.62 1.75 37.74

67 Nov Westhill 99 13 0 25.35 5.06 2 12.11

68 Nov Wilton 99 15 0 25.82 5.18 1.75 75.29

69 Nov Westhill 99 15 0 25.35 5.06 2 68.09

70 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 98.5 14 1 26.45 4.56 2 91.59

71 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 98 16 1 26.04 4.83 2 79.62

72 Nov Stamford 98 16 0 25.98 5.18 2 70.53

73 Nov Greenwich 97.5 14 2 25.84 5.04 2.25 52.18

74 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 96.67 13.33 1 25.93 4.5 2.67 58.47

75 Nov Ridgefield 96 13.33 1 25.54 5 2.33 80.78

76 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 95.33 13.33 1 25.93 4.5 2.67 94.43

77 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 94.67 13.33 1 25.87 4.58 2.67 67.48

78 Nov Academy of Information Technology and
Engineering 92.67 14.67 1 25.87 4.58 2.67 62.35

New Canaan Novice R4

Thomas Whipple Darien Thomas Whipple & Evan Goodrich

Rhea Sadhu Stamford Isha Jaishiva & Rhea Sadhu

Denys Baranovskyi Stamford Isaac Lake & Denys Baranovskyi

Isaac Lake Stamford Isaac Lake & Denys Baranovskyi

Anaya Ansh New Canaan Anushka Dave & Anaya Ansh

Isha Jaishiva Stamford Isha Jaishiva & Rhea Sadhu

Nidhi Bharadwaj Ridgefield Akshay Pertab & Nidhi Bharadwaj

Aidan Tebbutt Staples Aidan Tebbutt & Liam Harrison

Max Leffers New Canaan Max Leffers & Vivaan Powari

Ezra Block Stamford Ezra Block & Abhay Jain

Liam Harrison Staples Aidan Tebbutt & Liam Harrison

Vivaan Powari New Canaan Max Leffers & Vivaan Powari

Coco Liu King Coco Liu & Joseph Bliley

Evan Goodrich Darien Thomas Whipple & Evan Goodrich

Akhil Sharma Bethel Bhuvan Sai Dasari & Akhil Sharma

Isabella Ryan King Michael Toolan & Isabella Ryan

Anushka Dave New Canaan Anushka Dave & Anaya Ansh

Bernyce Aba Bethel Bernyce Aba & Zahra Khan

Bhuvan Sai Dasari Bethel Bhuvan Sai Dasari & Akhil Sharma

Akshay Pertab Ridgefield Akshay Pertab & Nidhi Bharadwaj

Adrianna Gavriloiu Staples Adrianna Gavriloiu & Jade Lan

Michael Toolan King Michael Toolan & Isabella Ryan

Zain Haque Greenwich Zain Haque & alexandra rothstein

Hillary Ho Stamford Alexander Patel & Hillary Ho

Aarna Pande Ridgefield Riley Rotunno & Aarna Pande

Patrick Boryslavskyi Stamford Patrick Boryslavskyi & Jacob Choi

Joseph Bliley King Coco Liu & Joseph Bliley

Ishan Chugh Wilton Ishan Chugh & Rishi Patel

Jacob Choi Stamford Patrick Boryslavskyi & Jacob Choi

Hanna Joseph Stamford Hanna Joseph & Sawyer Mills

Sasha Sangu Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Miley Tacuri &
Sash

Arnab Karmokar Bethel Arnab Karmokar & Pranav Ramanathan

Anton Lando Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Ethan Malkin &
Anto

Evan Minaidis King Jack Griffith & Evan Minaidis

Sam Laverne King Vikrant Krishnan & Sam Laverne

Alexander Patel Stamford Alexander Patel & Hillary Ho

Rishi Patel Wilton Ishan Chugh & Rishi Patel

Jade Lan Staples Adrianna Gavriloiu & Jade Lan

Vikrant Krishnan King Vikrant Krishnan & Sam Laverne

Savera Nair Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Savera Nair &
Gianc

Hayden Goldstein Blind Brook Hayden Goldstein & julian moran lagunas

Sawyer Mills Stamford Hanna Joseph & Sawyer Mills

Kathryn Bordon Westhill Kathryn Bordon & Hayden Fazzino

Miley Tacuri Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Miley Tacuri &
Sash

Vanya Kapur Greenwich Vanya Kapur & Claire Pinheiro

Saanvi Chowdhary Wilton Saanvi Chowdhary & Abby Reynolds

alexandra rothstein Greenwich Zain Haque & alexandra rothstein

Hayden Fazzino Westhill Kathryn Bordon & Hayden Fazzino

Pranav Ramanathan Bethel Arnab Karmokar & Pranav Ramanathan

Riley Rotunno Ridgefield Riley Rotunno & Aarna Pande

Harmony Long Darien Harmony Long & Isabella McDonald

Ethan Malkin Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Ethan Malkin &
Anto

Alisha Asnani Stamford Alisha Asnani & Samiksha Dhanapal

Anaya
Uttamchandani Wilton Sejal Gupta & Anaya Uttamchandani

Siddhant Bisane Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Deetya Kasaru &
Sid

Sejal Gupta Wilton Sejal Gupta & Anaya Uttamchandani

Samiksha Dhanapal Stamford Alisha Asnani & Samiksha Dhanapal

Jack Griffith King Jack Griffith & Evan Minaidis

Isabella McDonald Darien Harmony Long & Isabella McDonald

jaxon batty Ridgefield jaxon batty & Casey Romita

Kanira Baskar Wilton Kanira Baskar & Nevah Suman

Abby Reynolds Wilton Saanvi Chowdhary & Abby Reynolds

Zahra Khan Bethel Bernyce Aba & Zahra Khan

Elizabeth Ylitalo Center for Global Studies Elizabeth Ylitalo & Njeri Morgan

julian moran lagunas Blind Brook Hayden Goldstein & julian moran lagunas

Njeri Morgan Center for Global Studies Elizabeth Ylitalo & Njeri Morgan

Tammey Jourdain Westhill Grace Shulas & Tammey Jourdain

Nevah Suman Wilton Kanira Baskar & Nevah Suman

Grace Shulas Westhill Grace Shulas & Tammey Jourdain

Giancarlo Conte Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Savera Nair &
Gianc

Deetya Kasaru Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Deetya Kasaru &
Sid

Abhay Jain Stamford Ezra Block & Abhay Jain

Claire Pinheiro Greenwich Vanya Kapur & Claire Pinheiro

Siri Nagannavar Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Siri Nagannavar
& M

Casey Romita Ridgefield jaxon batty & Casey Romita

Mohit Veerepalli Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Siri Nagannavar
& M

Zach Guzda Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Zach Guzda &
Carlso

Carlson Reames Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Zach Guzda &
Carlso
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